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Mon Feb 27 12:08pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

STB

Wilma FingerDoo
PURPLE HAZE

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

STB

NYNY

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Fire Dusty Baker

A Playoff Pool

TBD

Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

STB

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

TBD

Wilma FingerDoo
NYNY

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

TBD

PURPLE HAZE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

STB

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
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90
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46
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70
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134
89
112
132

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
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VS
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A Playoff Pool
TBD

Iceman
Dynasty
NYNY

Iceman

PURPLE HAZE
TBD

Wilma FingerDoo
Dynasty

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo
STB

NYNY

Dynasty

TBD

A Playoff Pool
PURPLE HAZE
Dynasty

NYNY

A Playoff Pool
STB

Iceman
PURPLE HAZE
Dynasty

STB

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
NYNY

Dynasty

TBD

A Playoff Pool
NYNY
PURPLE HAZE
Dynasty

PURPLE HAZE
TBD

STB

Dynasty

NYNY
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83
108
74
92
78

75
96
49
70
110

79
65
88
89
67

82
80
127
78
93

49
121
49
114
67

89
52
118
67
54

123
84
101
106
84

95
63
78
149
81
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Fire Dusty Baker 116 VS STB 74
The Huskies 81 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 81
A Playoff Pool 74 VS PURPLE HAZE 94
TBD 108 VS Dynasty 80
Iceman 64 VS NYNY 94

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Fire Dusty Baker 125 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 105
The Huskies 70 VS NYNY 61
A Playoff Pool 67 Vs Iceman 76
TBD 71 Vs PURPLE HAZE 81
STB 87 VS Dynasty 64

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Fire Dusty Baker 74 VS PURPLE HAZE 111
The Huskies 61 Vs STB 74
A Playoff Pool 66 VS Dynasty 113
TBD 99 S NYNY 113
Iceman 89 VS Wilma FingerDoo 73

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Fire Dusty Baker 105 Vs Dynasty 62
The Huskies 97 Vs Iceman 86
A Playoff Pool 86 Vs NYNY 92
TBD 94 Vs STB 103
Wilma FingerDoo 64 Vs PURPLE HAZE 101

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Fire Dusty Baker 116 VS NYNY 68
The Huskies 120 Vs Dynasty 102
A Playoff Pool 71 VS STB 65
TBD 118 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 107
Iceman 89 VS PURPLE HAZE 93

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Fire Dusty Baker 61 Vs The Huskies 125
A Playoff Pool 70 VS TBD 81
Iceman 80 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 66
PURPLE HAZE 142 Vs NYNY 64
STB 76 VS Dynasty 74

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Iceman 65 Vs PURPLE HAZE 82
Dynasty 94 Vs The Huskies 98
Fire Dusty Baker 93 VS STB 77
NYNY 124 S TBD 65
A Playoff Pool 76
Wilma FingerDoo 146

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Fire Dusty Baker 87 VS PURPLE HAZE 62
NYNY 122 Vs The Huskies 79
A Playoff Pool 64
Dynasty 84
Iceman 83
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STB
TBD
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Fire Dusty Baker

A Playoff Pool

Dynasty

Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

STB

TBD

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship
A Playoff Pool

Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

72
79
97

106 VS NYNY
63
80
85
86
66
62
44
78

No Games Scheduled
399
32
14
51
26
8
13
27
20
4

549 VS * League Average

O O O O OO wOo o

341 VS * League Average

O O O O OO o o o

185 VS * League Average
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Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

O O O O o o o

153 VS * League Average

O O O O OO o o o
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